
411 West First Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55802City of Duluth

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0444R Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/23/2018 Recreation, Libraries and Authorities

On agenda: Final action:6/11/2018 6/11/2018

Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 22895 WITH AMI CONSULTING
ENGINEERS P. A. FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE REPAIR AND
REHABILIATION OF THE SEAWALL SURROUNDING THE DULUTH ENTERTAINMENT
CONVENTION CENTER (DECC) FOR AN INCREASE OF $66,425.00 AND A NEW CONTRACT
TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED $689,403.39.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A for Amd 2 Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council6/11/2018 1

City of Duluth Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

